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 Meeting/Event Title Date Time Venue/Location 

 May 2016 

 Council / Annual General Meeting  Tuesday, 17 May 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 23 May 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee - Members' Training  Thursday, 26 May 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Spring Bank Holiday Monday, 30 May 2016 - - 

 June 2016 

 Children and Young Peoples’ Forum  Wednesday, 01 June 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Senior Citizens' Forum  Wednesday, 08 June 2016 02:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 South Wigston Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 08 June 2016 07:30 PM TBC 

 Place Shaping Working Group  Thursday, 09 June 2016 06:30 PM Members’ Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 13 June 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Council  Tuesday, 14 June 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee - Members' Training  Wednesday, 15 June 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 16 June 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 EU Referendum Thursday, 23 June 2016 - - 

 Pride of the Borough  Monday, 27 June 2016 TBC TBC 

 Armed Forces Flag Day Monday, 27 June 2016 - - 

 Community Engagement Forum  Thursday, 30 June 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 July 2016 

 Highway Forum - Oadby and Wigston  Tuesday, 05 July 2016 02:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Service Delivery Committee  Tuesday, 05 July 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Oadby Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 06 July 2016 06:30 PM TBC 

 Greening the Borough Working Group  Thursday, 07 July 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee - Borough Tour  Friday, 08 July 2016 06:30 PM - 

 Pride of the Borough - EMIB Review and Floral Winners  Monday, 11 July 2016 TBC TBC 

 Health and Wellbeing Board  Tuesday, 12 July 2016 01:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Wigston Residents' Forum  Tuesday, 12 July 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Children and Young Peoples’ Forum  Wednesday, 13 July 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Place Shaping Working Group Thursday, 14 July 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 
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 Community Safety Partnership  Monday, 18 July 2016 01:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 18 July 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Policy, Finance and Development Committee  Tuesday, 19 July 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee  Wednesday, 20 July 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Change Management Committee  Thursday, 21 July 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 28 July 2016 07:00 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 August 2016 

 Youth Council  Monday, 15 August 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Senior Citizens' Forum  Friday, 19 August 2016 02:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 25 August 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Summer Bank Holiday Monday, 29 August 2016 - - 

 Oadby Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 31 August 2016 06:30 PM TBC 

 September 2016 

 Children and Young Peoples’ Forum  Thursday, 01 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Pride of the Borough  Monday, 05 September 2016 TBC TBC 

 Budget Briefing Session - Members' Training Tuesday, 06 September 2016 06:00 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Council  Tuesday, 06 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 South Wigston Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 07 September 2016 07:30 PM TBC 

 Armed Forces Working Group  Thursday, 08 September 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Wigston Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 14 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Place Shaping Working Group  Thursday, 15 September 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Pride of the Borough - Awards Evening  Monday, 19 September 2016 TBC TBC 

 Youth Council  Monday, 19 September 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Policy, Finance and Development Committee - Statutory Reports  Tuesday, 20 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Greening the Borough Working Group  Wednesday, 21 September 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 22 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Change Management Committee  Monday, 26 September 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Supporting Leicestershire Families Group  Tuesday, 27 September 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Community Engagement Forum  Wednesday, 28 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 
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 Senior Citizens' Forum  Thursday, 29 September 2016 09:30 AM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee  Thursday, 29 September 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 October 2016 

 Highway Forum - Oadby and Wigston  Tuesday, 04 October 2016 02:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Health and Wellbeing Board  Tuesday, 11 October 2016 01:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Service Delivery Committee  Tuesday, 11 October 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 17 October 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Community Safety Partnership  Tuesday, 18 October 2016 01:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 20 October 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 November 2016 

 Policy, Finance and Development Committee  Tuesday, 01 November 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Oadby Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 02 November 2016 06:30 PM TBC 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee - Members' Training  Thursday, 03 November 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 South Wigston Residents' Forum  Tuesday, 08 November 2016 07:30 PM TBC 

 Remembrance Day Sunday, 13 November 2016 - - 

 Wigston Residents' Forum  Wednesday, 16 November 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 17 November 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 21 November 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Oadby and Wigston Awards Evening Wednesday, 23 November 2016 TBC Parklands Leisure Centre, Oadby 

 Greening the Borough Working Group  Monday, 28 November 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Place Shaping Working Group  Wednesday, 30 November 2016 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 December 2016 
   

 Development Control Committee - Members' Training  Thursday, 01 December 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Council  Tuesday, 06 December 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Christmas Carol Concert Wednesday, 07 December 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Community Engagement Forum  Thursday, 08 December 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Senior Citizens' Forum - Christmas Concert  Wednesday, 14 December 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 15 December 2016 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 19 December 2016 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 
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 Boxing Day Monday, 26 December 2016 - - 

 Christmas Day (Substitute Day) Tuesday, 27 December 2016 - - 

 Floating Bank Holiday (OWBC) Wednesday, 28 December 2016 - - 

 January 2017 

 Health and Wellbeing Board  Tuesday, 10 January 2017 01:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Change Management Committee  Wednesday, 11 January 2017 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee  Thursday, 12 January 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Community Safety Partnership  Monday, 16 January 2017 01:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Service Delivery Committee  Tuesday, 17 January 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 19 January 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 23 January 2017 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Children and Young Peoples’ Forum  Wednesday, 25 January 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Holocaust Memorial Day - Commemoration Event Friday, 27 January 2017 TBC TBC 

 Policy, Finance and Development Committee  Tuesday, 31 January 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 February 2017 

 Greening the Borough Working Group  Tuesday, 14 February 2017 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 16 February 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 20 February 2017 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Council - Council Tax and Budget Setting  Tuesday, 21 February 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Oadby Residents' Forum  Tuesday, 28 February 2017 06:30 PM TBC 

 March 2017 

 South Wigston Residents' Forum  Tuesday, 07 March 2017 07:30 PM TBC 

 Placing Shaping Working Group  Wednesday, 08 March 2017 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Commonwealth Day - Flying the Flag Monday, 13 March 2017 - - 

 Wigston Residents' Forum  Monday, 13 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Community Engagement Forum  Tuesday, 14 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee - Members' Training  Wednesday, 15 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 16 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 20 March 2017 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 
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 Service Delivery Committee  Tuesday, 21 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Armed Forces Working Group  Wednesday, 22 March 2017 06:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Policy, Finance and Development Committee  Tuesday, 28 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Children and Young Peoples’ Forum  Wednesday, 29 March 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 April 2017 

 Health and Wellbeing Board  Tuesday, 04 April 2017 01:30 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Change Management Committee  Wednesday, 05 April 2017 07:00 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Licensing and Regulatory Committee  Thursday, 06 April 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 10 April 2017 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Supporting Leicestershire Families Group  Wednesday, 12 April 2017 06:00 PM Committee Room, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 13 April 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Council  Tuesday, 25 April 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Children and Young Peoples’ Forum  Wednesday, 26 April 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 May 2017 

 Election - Polling Day Thursday, 04 May 2017 - - 

 Development Control Committee  Thursday, 11 May 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Youth Council  Monday, 15 May 2017 06:30 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 

 Council / Annual General Meeting  Tuesday, 16 May 2017 07:00 PM Council Chamber, Council Offices, Wigston 
 

 
 

  

 Meeting/Event Type - Key For more information, please contact: 
 

 
 

 Council / AGM Democratic Services 

 Committee Oadby and Wigston Borough Council 

 Board / Group / Forum Council Offices 

 Residents’ Forums Station Road, Wigston 

 Members’ Training Leicestershire  

 Event LE18 2DR 

 Miscellaneous  

 Bank Holiday t:  (0116) 257 2643 

  e:  democratic.services@oadby-wigston.gov.uk 

 


